Michael M. Hartlett, CFP®

In February 1982, Michael M. Hartlett became a financial planning consultant and registered representative. After forming an independent financial planning firm in September 1985, Mike became a CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER[™] in May 1987.

Michael Hartlett, CFP®, then formed The Financial Network in June 1990. The Financial Network is an independent, full service financial planning firm that employs three Registered Representatives and all are designated CFP® professionals.

Mike's personal areas of specialty are retirement planning, estate planning, and asset management.

Mike is a member of the Lancaster Chamber of Commerce.

He served as an Investment Adviser Representative, Registered Securities Principal and Regional Director for Financial Network Investment Corporation (an El Segundo, California based broker dealer and not affiliated with The Financial Network), prior to joining his current brokerdealer, INVEST Financial Corporation.

You are urged to contact our office today and schedule a free consultation with Michael Hartlett to discuss your specific, personalized financial goals.